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About Our School

Located in the culturally rich Southwest, the
University of Arizona School of Music offers a
dynamic environment where students explore,

create, and perform music across diverse
disciplines. With state-of-the-art facilities, including
the Jeffrey Haskell Recording Studio and multiple

performance venues, the school fosters innovation
and collaboration. Our programs emphasize

interdisciplinary research, community engagement,
and artistic excellence, preparing students for

impactful careers in music and beyond.
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These performances are part of The University of Arizona Wildcats

football games, so a ticket to the game is required. 

Marching Band Performance - UA v Hawaii

Saturday, August 30, 2025

Arizona Stadium

Marching Band Performance - UA v Weber State

Saturday, September 6, 2025 

Arizona Stadium 

Marching Band Performance - UA v Kansas State

Saturday, September 13, 2025 

Arizona Stadium 

Marching Band Performance - UA v Oklahoma State

Saturday, October 4, 2025

Arizona Stadium 

Marching Band Performance - UA v BYU

Saturday, October 11, 2025

Arizona Stadium 

Marching Band Performance - UA v Kansas

Saturday, November 8, 2025

Arizona Stadium 

Marching Band Performance - UA v Baylor

Saturday, November 22, 2025

Arizona Stadium 

THE PRIDE OF ARIZONA
MARCHING BAND



New Horizons New Member Interest 

Meeting & Performance

Sunday, August 17, 2025

Crowder Hall, 2:00 p.m. 

$Free Admission 

Arizona Reed Quintet

Thursday, September 18, 2025

Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.

$Free Admission

Meg Palermo Lecture Recital

Friday, September 26, 2025

Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.

$Free Admission 

String Symposium

Saturday, September 27, 2025

Crowder Hall, 9:00 a.m. 

$Free Admission

Faculty Artist Series: Pamela Decker, organ 

Sunday, September 28, 2025

Holsclaw Hall, 3:00 p.m.

$Free Admission 

Arizona Symphony Orchestra

Saturday, September 27, 2025 

Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.

$11 Admission

AUGUST & 
SEPTEMBER
2025



Earthscape
Friday, October 3, 2025 
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$Free Admission

U of A Philharmonic Orchestra 
Wednesday, October 8, 2025
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$Free Admission

Wildcat Music Experience: 
Collage Concert
Saturday, October 15, 2025 
Holsclaw Hall, 3:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

Purple Bamboo Performance 
Thursday, October 16, 2025 
Holsclaw Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$Free Admission

Wind Ensemble
Friday, October 17, 2025 
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$Free Admission 

OCTOBER 2025

Studio Jazz Ensemble
Monday, October 20, 2025
Century Room, 6:30 p.m.
$11-$16.5 Admission 

6  Annual Trester Festival for Latin
American Music

th

Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m. 
$Free Admission 

Wind Symphony Concert 
Thursday, October 23, 2025 
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$Free Admission 

University of Arizona High School
Honor Choir Festival Concert: 
Sunday, October 25, 2025 
Crowder Hall, 2:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

Shostakovich Project 
Sunday, October 26, 2025 
Crowder Hall, 7:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

Celloween
Wednesday, October 29, 2025
Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

Dane Alexander Carten Lecture
Recital
Thursday, October 30, 2025 
Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

Music That Moves Us: Treble Glee
& University Singers 
Friday, October 31, 2025 
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$Free Admission 

https://music.arizona.edu/events/collage-concert/
https://music.arizona.edu/events/collage-concert/
https://music.arizona.edu/events/collage-concert/


Collage Vocal Recital 

Saturday, November 15, 2025 

Holsclaw Hall, 3:00 p.m. 

$Free Admission 

Opera Theatre Presents Cendrillon by

Pauline Viardot
Student Night at the Opera: 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025, 7:30 p.m.

Free Admission for TUSD Students

Show I: Friday, November 21, 2025, 7:30 p.m. 

Show II: Sunday, November 23, 2025, 3:00 p.m.

Crowder Hall, $20 / $15 / $10 

Faculty Artist Series: Strings

Friday, November 21, 2025

Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m. 

$Free Admission 

Reed Day

Saturday, November 22, 2025

Registration: Holsclaw Lobby, 10:00

a.m. 

Event: 10:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

$20 Early Registration, $25 At-the-

Door, $5 per sibling, Fee waivers for

qualifying students

Collegium Musicum 

Monday, November 24, 2025

St. Phillips in the Hills, 7:00 p.m.

$Free Admission 

NOVEMBER 2025
Marguerite Ough & Larry Day 

Vocal Competition

Saturday, November 1, 2025

Holsclaw Hall, 1:00 p.m.

$Free Admission

72  Annual University of Arizona

Band Day

nd

Saturday, November 1, 2025

Arizona Stadium, 7:30 a.m - 8:00 p.m
$20 GA / $15

(Seniors/Military/Students/Employees)

Arizona Symphony Orchestra &

Symphonic Choir

Sunday, November 2, 2025 

Crowder Hall, 3:00 p.m.

$11 Admission

President’s Concerto Competition

Finals: Keyboard Area Final Round

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.

$Free Admission 

Folk-Rock Ensemble

Thursday, November 6, 2025

Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.

$Free Admission

Stretch-Marked Hearts: University

Community Chorus 

Saturday, November 15, 2025

Catalina United Methodist, 7:00 p.m.

$10 Admission



DECEMBER 2025

Mariachi Arizona

Wednesday, December 3, 2025

Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.

$10 Admission 

Wind Ensemble

Friday, December 5, 2025

Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.

$10 Admission

Percussion Ensemble

Saturday, December 6, 2025 

Crowder Hall, 4:00 p.m.

$Free Admission 

Arizona Symphony Orchestra

Saturday, December 6, 2025

Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.

$10 Admission

String Project Fall Concert

Saturday, December 6, 2025

Holsclaw Hall, 11:00 a.m. 

$Free Admission

Guitar Ensemble

Saturday, December 6, 2025 

Holsclaw Hall, 4:00 p.m.

$Free Admission

Holiday Card to Tucson 

Sunday, December 7, 2025

Catalina United Methodist

Concert I: 3:00 p.m. 

Concert II: 7:00 p.m.

$25-$30 Admission

Wolfe Guitar Competition Finals

Sunday, December 7, 2025, 

Holsclaw Hall, 3:00 p.m.

$Free Admission 

Recital Choir: Brandon Brown and Yani

Jiang 

Monday, December 8, 2025

Holsclaw Hall, 3:10 p.m.

$Free Admission

Concert Jazz Band 

& Studio Jazz Ensemble

Monday, December 8, 2025

Century Room, 6:30 p.m.

$10-$15 Admission

Wind Symphony & Symphonic Winds

Monday, December 8, 2025 

Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.

$Free Admission

Jazz Combos

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 

Century Room, 6:30 p.m.

$10-$15 Admission

UA Philharmonic Orchestra

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.

$Free Admission

New Horizons Concert

Sunday, December 14, 2025

Crowder Hall, 3:30 p.m.

$Free Admission



Tucson Cello Congress Young Artist Competition
Saturday, January 17, 2026 

Crowder Hall, 3:30 p.m.

$Free Admission 

Bass Jam Clinic & Concert
Sunday, January 18, 2026

Clinic: Crowder Hall, 12:30-6:00 p.m.

Concert: 6:00 p.m.

$Free Admission 

Studio Jazz Ensemble feat. Jeremy Pelt
Sunday, January 24, 2026

Hotel Congress Plaza, 2:00 p.m. 

$10-$15 Admission

 

Tucson Music Teachers Association Guest Artist
Residency: Master Class 

Saturday, January 24, 2026

Crowder Hall, 5:00 p.m. 

$Free Admission

Tucson Music Teachers Association Workshop: 
Dr. Sylvia Eckes

Saturday, January 24, 2026

Holsclaw Hall, 9:30 a.m. 

$Free Admission

Sandra F. Lai Residency in Piano
Guest Artist: Víkingur Ólafsson

Tuesday, January 27 & 28, 2025

Víkingur Ólafsson in Recital
Tuesday, January 27, 2026

Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.

$20 Admission

Q&A with Víkingur Ólafsson
Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Crowder Hall, Time TBA

$Free admission

 

JANUARY 2026



Voice Gala Concert
Friday, February 6, 2026
Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

Wildcat High School Vocal Masterclass
Friday, February 6, 2026 3:00 PM
Holsclaw Hall, 3:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

Audition Day
Saturday, February 7, 2026
School of Music, All Day

12th Annual David Russell Bach Prize 
Finals
Saturday, February 7, 2026 
Holsclaw Hall, 5:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

U of A Honor Band
Saturday, February 7, 2026
Crowder Hall, 5:00 p.m.
$Free Admission 

52  Annual President’s Concertnd

Concert I: Saturday, February 7, 2026
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
Concert II: Sunday, February 8, 2026
Crowder Hall, 3:00 p.m. 
$25 Admission

Guest Artist Residency  – David Russell,
guitar
Masterclass I: Monday, February 9, 2026
Masterclass II: Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Masterclass III: Wednesday, February 11,
2026
Masterclass IV: Monday, February 16, 2026
Holsclaw Hall, 11:00 a.m. 
$Free Admission 
Recital I: Saturday, February 14, 2026
Recital II: Sunday, February 15, 2026
Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.
$35 GA / $10 Students

Faculty Artist Series: Marissa Olegario,
bassoon  Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m. 
$Free Admission  

Marguerite Ough & Larry Day Memorial
Voice Competition Winner’s Concert 
Friday, February 13, 2026
Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

Guest Artist: Assad Duo
Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.
$25, 20, 10 Admission

Youngeum Kim Lecture Recital
Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$Free Admission 

Amelia Reiman Vocal Competiton 
Saturday, February 21, 2026 
Holsclaw Hall, 1:00 p.m. 
$Free Admission 

Roy A Johnson Organ Concert Series
Guest Artist Kimberly Marshall, organ
Sunday, February 22, 2026
Holsclaw Hall, 3:00 p.m. 
$Free Admission 

UA Philharmonic Orchestra
Wednesday, February 25, 2026 
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$Free Admission 

Wind Symphony 
Thursday, February 26, 2026
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$Free Admission 

Wind Ensemble
Friday, February 27, 2026 
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$10 Admission 

Audition Day
Saturday, February 28, 2026 
School of Music, All Day 

FEBRUARY 2026



MARCH 2026
Menagerie: Symphonic Choir &
Desert Voices
Sunday, March 1, 2026
St. Mark’s United Methodist Church,
3:00 p.m.
$Free Admission 
(A free will offering will be taken)

6th Annual Trester Festival for Latin
American Music – Finals
Sunday, March 1, 2026
Crowder Hall, 3:30 p.m.
$Free Admission

Guest Artist: 6th Annual Trester
Festival for Latin American Music
Monday, March 2, 2026
Crowder Hall, 7:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

Musical Murals
Monday, March 2, 2026 
CORBETT’S/Downtown Tucson, 5:15 p.m.
$Free Admission 

Studio Jazz Ensemble feat. Tim
Green
Monday, March 16, 2026
Century Room, 6:30 p.m.
$10-$15 Admission

Faculty Artist Recital: Jose Luis
Puerta, guitar
Saturday, March 21, 2026
Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.
$10 Admission 

Guest Artist Masterclass: Kyle Jones,
saxophone
Monday, March 23, 2026 
Room 162, 11:00 a.m. 
$Free Admission

Opera Theatre Presents Gian
Carlo Menotti’s The Telephone &
W. A. Mozart’s Der
Schauspieldirektor (The
Impresario) featuring the UA
Philharmonic
Student Night: Wednesday, March
25, 2026, 7:30 p.m. 
$Free for TUSD Students
Show I: Friday, March 27, 2026,
7:30 p.m.
Show II: Sunday, March 29, 2026,
3:00 p.m.
Crowder Hall, $20 / $15 / $10 

44  Annual Sholin Guitar th

Competition – Finals
Sunday, March 29, 2026
Holsclaw Hall, 3:00 p.m.
$Free Admission 

Guest Artist: Jonathan Russell,
clarinet
Monday, March 30, 2026 
Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.
$10 Admission

Solo String Competition
Tuesday, March 31, 2026
Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.
$Free Admission



APRIL 2026
16  Annual Michael Moore Memorial
Piano Competition – Finals

th

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 
Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

Guest Artist Residency – Mackenzie
Melemed, piano
Masterclass: Thursday, April 2, 2026
Crowder Hall, 5:00 p.m.
$Free Admission
Recital: Friday, April 3, 2026
Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.
$10 Admission 

Voice Masterclass
Wednesday, April 8, 2026
Holsclaw Hall, 12:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

Animal Tracks: A Musical Zoo Tour –
Presented by University Singers 
Reid Park Zoo
Saturday, April 11, 2026
3400 E Zoo Ct, 10:00 a.m.
Included with Park Admission

Faculty Recital with Guest Artist: 
Eddie Goodman and Valentin Kovalev
Sunday, April 12, 2026 
Holsclaw Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$10 Admission

Schaeffer Guitar Competition Finals
Sunday, April 12, 2026 
Holsclaw Hall, 3:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

Guest Artist Valentin Kovalev
Masterclass
Monday, April 13, 2026
Room 162, 11:00 a.m. 
$Free Admission 

Opera Scenes
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$Free Admission

Folk-Rock Ensemble
Thursday, April 16, 2026 
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$Free Admission

Percussion Ensemble
Saturday, April 18, 2026 
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$Free Admission

The Places We Carry – Presented
by University Community Chorus
& The Reid Park Zoo 
Thursday, April 23, 2026
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$12 Admission 

Guitar Ensemble Spring Concert
Saturday, April 25, 2026 
Holsclaw Hall, 4:00 p.m.
$Free Admission

Arizona Symphony Orchestra
Saturday, April 25, 2026 
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$10 Admission

Collegium Musicum 
Monday, April 27, 2026
St Phillips in the Hills, 7:00 p.m.
$Free Admission (A free will
offering will be taken)

UA Philharmonic Orchestra
Wednesday, April 29, 2026 
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.
$Free Admission

Premieres Across Music History 
MUS 13OB
Thursday, April 30, 2026 
Crowder Hall, 10:00 a.m.
$Free Admission

Wind Symphony Concert 
Thursday, April 30, 2026 
Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m. 
$Free Admission



Symphonic Choir 75  th

Choral Anniversary Festival 

Concert

Friday May 1, 2026 

Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.

$10 Admission

Wind Ensemble

Friday May 1, 2026

Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m.

$Free Admission

String Project

Saturday May 2, 2026 

Holsclaw Hall, 11:00 a.m.

$Free Admission

Concert Jazz Band 

& Studio Jazz Ensemble 

Monday, May 4, 2026 

Century Room, 6:30 p.m. 

$10-$15 Admission 

Jazz Combos 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 

Century Room, 6:30 p.m. 

$10-$15 Admission 

Symphonic Band 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026

Crowder Hall, 7:30 p.m. 

$Free Admission

MAY 2026

Folk-Rock Ensemble

Wednesday, May 6, 2026

1017 N. Olive Road, Outdoor, 3:00 p.m.

$Free Admission

Brave Enough to Sing: 

University Singers & Treble Glee

Wednesday, May 6, 2026

Grace St. Paul’s Episcopal Church, 7:00 p.m.

$Free Admission 

(A free will offering will be taken) 

New Horizons Band & Strings Concert

Sunday March 10, 2026 

Crowder Hall, 3:30 p.m. 

$Free Admission

String Chamber Music Spring Concert

Concert I: Monday May 11, 2026

Concert II: Tuesday, May 12, 2026 

Holsclaw Hall, 7:00 p.m.

$Free Admission



FOR THE LOVE 

OF MUSIC

Your tax-deductible gift helps to 
provide financial support 

that our talented, visionary young musicians
need to thrive, create, and innovate at 

the School of Music. 

Scan this code or head to
azart.fyi/GivingUAZMusic

to make a donation via credit
card with no processing fee. 



GENERAL INFORMATION
Arizona Arts Box Office

Centennial Hall, 1020 E. University Blvd., Tucson, AZ 85721-0021
Hours: Tue–Fri, 12–6 PM | Sat, 12–5 PM | Also open 1–2 hours before
performances; closed Sun, Mon & most holidays.
Phone: (520) 621-3341 (credit-card only; $4/order fee)
Online: Ticketmaster at Arizona Arts Live (mobile tickets only; all sales final)
For School of Music events, tickets are also sold one hour before showtime at the
Marroney Theatre box office in the Arts Oasis. To avoid lines, purchase in advance.
For student, group, or special discounts, contact the box office or check online.

All Jazz concert tickets can be purchased directly through Century Room’s website
here: https://hotelcongress.com/venues/centuryroom/ 

Hours:
Tue–Fri: 12 PM–6 PM
Sat: 12 PM–5 PM
Also opens 1–2 hours before all performances; closed Sun, Mon & most
holidays

By Phone: (520) 621‑3341 — credit‑card orders only; $4 per order fee
Online: via Ticketmaster at Arizona Arts Live (mobile tickets only; all sales final).
For student, group, or special discounts, contact the box office or check online.
Arizona Arts Box Office will provide ticket sales for events in the School of Music
one hour prior to the performance, available from the Marroney Theatre's box
office, located in the Arts Oasis.

Concert locations:

Crowder and Holsclaw Halls are in the School of Music (UA Fine Arts Complex, SE
corner of Park & Speedway). Other addresses are listed by event.

https://hotelcongress.com/venues/centuryroom/
https://hotelcongress.com/venues/centuryroom/
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The Park Avenue Garage is located on the northeast corner of Park Avenue and Speedway

Boulevard. Handicapped spaces and elevators are available. Weekday parking rates vary

depending on the time of day and can be found at parking.arizona.edu.

From the garage, walk south through the pedestrian underpass to reach the School of Music,

located just beyond Speedway.

Accessible Parking:

A limited number of accessible parking spaces are available along Olive Road, on the

southeastern edge of the School of Music. Accessible spaces are also located inside the Park

Avenue Garage near the elevator. 

Disability Accommodations:

Individuals with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations, such as a sign language

interpreter. Requests should be made as early as possible. Contact the Disability Resource

Center at (520) 621‑3268 (V/TTY) for assistance.

PARKING

https://parking.arizona.edu/


Scan here for text message 

concert updates!


